Chapter Four— Academic Affairs Governance Process Relative to the District Board Policy
Manual and Collegial Consultation with Academic Senates

Employ the Process of Mutual Agreement

Policies: None
Procedures: None

Rely Primarily Upon the Advice and Judgment

Policies:

4010 Academic Calendar

4020 Program, Curriculum, and Course Development
4023 Program Review

4030 Academic Freedom

4031 Guest Lecturers/Classroom and Campus Visitors
4040 Library and Learning Support Services

4050 Articulation

4051 University Transfer Agreements

4060 Delineation of Functions Agreements

4100 Graduation Requirements for Degrees and Certificates
4101 Independent Study

4105 Distance Education

4106 Nursing Programs

4110 Honorary Degrees

4220 Standards of Scholarship

4222 Non-degree Applicable Basic Skills Courses
4225 Course Repetition

4226 Multiple and Overlapping Enrollments

4230 Grading and Academic Record Symbols

4231 Grade Changes

4235 Credit for Prior Learning

4237 Credit from Other Institutions

4240 Academic Renewal

4250 Probation, Dismissal and Readmission

4260 Prerequisites and Corequisites

4300 Field Trips and Excursions

4700 Controversial Issues in Curriculum

Procedures:

4010 Academic Calendar

4050 Articulation

4100 Graduation Requirements for Degrees and Certificates
4222 Remedial Coursework

4225 Course Repetition

4226 Multiple and Overlapping Enrollments

4227 Repeatable Courses




4228
4229
4230
4231
4232
4235
4236
4237
4240
4250
4255
4260

Course Repetition — Significant Lapse of Time
Course Repetition — Variable Units
Grading and Academic Record Symbols
Grade Changes

Pass/No Pass

Credit for Prior Learning

Advanced Placement Credit

Credit Allowed from Other Institutions
Academic Renewal

Probation

Dismissal and Readmission
Prerequisites and Corequisites

Accreditation Related

Policies:

4020
4023
4025
4030
4040

Program and Curriculum Development

Program Review

Philosophy and Criteria for Associate Degree and General Education
Academic Freedom

Library and Learning Support Services

4050 Articulation

4102 Career and Technical Education Programs

4105 Distance Education

4222 Non-degree Applicable Basic Skills Courses

Procedures:

4020 Program and Curriculum Development

4021 Program Discontinuance

4022 Course Approval

4025 Philosophy and Criteria for Associate Degree and General Education

4030
4040
4050
4102
4105
4222

Academic Freedom

Library and Learning Support Services
Articulation

Career and Technical Education Programs
Distance Education

Remedial Coursework



