Chapter Four— Academic Affairs Governance Process Relative to the District Board Policy Manual and Collegial Consultation with Academic Senates

Employ the Process of Mutual Agreement

Policies: None

Procedures: None

Rely Primarily Upon the Advice and Judgment

Policies:

4010) Aca	ıdem	ic C	aler	ndar
701	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	ıucıı	-	uici	ıuuı

- 4020 Program, Curriculum, and Course Development
- 4023 Program Review
- 4030 Academic Freedom
- 4031 Guest Lecturers/Classroom and Campus Visitors
- 4040 Library and Learning Support Services
- 4050 Articulation
- **4051 University Transfer Agreements**
- **4060** Delineation of Functions Agreements
- 4100 Graduation Requirements for Degrees and Certificates
- 4101 Independent Study
- 4105 Distance Education
- 4106 Nursing Programs
- **4110 Honorary Degrees**
- 4220 Standards of Scholarship
- 4222 Non-degree Applicable Basic Skills Courses
- **4225 Course Repetition**
- 4226 Multiple and Overlapping Enrollments
- 4230 Grading and Academic Record Symbols
- 4231 Grade Changes
- 4235 Credit for Prior Learning
- 4237 Credit from Other Institutions
- 4240 Academic Renewal
- 4250 Probation, Dismissal and Readmission
- **4260** Prerequisites and Corequisites
- 4300 Field Trips and Excursions
- 4700 Controversial Issues in Curriculum

Procedures:

4010 Academic Calend	ar
----------------------	----

- 4050 Articulation
- 4100 Graduation Requirements for Degrees and Certificates
- **4222 Remedial Coursework**
- **4225 Course Repetition**
- 4226 Multiple and Overlapping Enrollments
- 4227 Repeatable Courses

4228	Course Repetition – Significant Lapse of Time
4229	Course Repetition – Variable Units
4230	Grading and Academic Record Symbols
4231	Grade Changes
4232	Pass/No Pass
4235	Credit for Prior Learning
4236	Advanced Placement Credit
4237	Credit Allowed from Other Institutions
4240	Academic Renewal
4250	Probation
4255	Dismissal and Readmission
4260	Prerequisites and Corequisites

Accreditation Related

Policies:

4020	Program and Curriculum Development
4023	Program Review
4025	Philosophy and Criteria for Associate Degree and General Education
4030	Academic Freedom
4040	Library and Learning Support Services
4050	Articulation
4102	Career and Technical Education Programs
4105	Distance Education
4222	Non-degree Applicable Basic Skills Courses

Procedures:

4020	Program and Curriculum Development
4021	Program Discontinuance
4022	Course Approval
4025	Philosophy and Criteria for Associate Degree and General Education
4030	Academic Freedom
4040	Library and Learning Support Services
4050	Articulation
4102	Career and Technical Education Programs
4105	Distance Education
4222	Remedial Coursework